NYCDA

New York City Dance Alliance

SUZITAYLOR
Lyrical

i\
JOE LANTERI
Jazz

FAGULY

MEADOWLANDS, NJ

ANDY PELLICK
Contemporary Jazz

CHLOE ARNOLD

May 2-4, 2025

SATURDAY

7:30 AM Registration / Merchandise Open
8:00 AM - 2:00PM Teen & Senior Workshop Classes Day 1
3:00PM - 8:45PM Mini & Junior Workshop Classes Day 2
11:30 AM Parent Chat w/ Joe
8:45 PM Mini & Junior Convention Finale
SENIORS Derby
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM BALLET Kim Craven
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri

10:00 AM - 11:15 AM TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS
S '| 1:15AM - 11:45 AM LUNCH
11:45 AM - 12:30 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson
12:30 PM - 1:15PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick
1:15PM - 2:00PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
TEENS Diamond Court
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri
DANAWILSON VAMESALONZO WHIT 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM BALLET Kim Craven
tJazz 10:00 AM - 11:15 AM TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS
M:15AM - 11:45 AM LUNCH
11:45 AM - 12:30 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick
12:30PM - 1:15PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
1:15PM - 2:00 PM TAP Chloe Arnold
JUNIORS Diamond Court
3:00PM - 4:00PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
4:00PM - 5:00 PM BALLET Kim Craven
5:00PM - 5:45PM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri
5:45PM - 6:45PM MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS (Finalists only)
THURSDAY 6:45PM - 7:15PM DINNER
7:15PM - 8:00 PM TAP Chloe Arnold
7:30 AM Registration Open 8:00PM - 8:45PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson
- i i MINIS Derby
COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com 500001 - 4100 PM BALLET Kim Crovon
8:00 AM Mini & Junior Solos (awards @ 1:20 PM) 4:00PM - 5:00 PM JAZZ (*Audition Finalists selected) Joe Lanteri
2:00 PM Teen Solos + Duo/Trios (awards @ 6:50 PM) 5:00PM - 5:45PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson
7:20 PM Senior Solos + Duo/Trios (awards @ 10:30 PM) 5:45PM - 6:45PM JAZZ - OD Finalists to JRroom  Gracie Anderson
6:45PM - 7:15PM DINNER
7:15PM - 8:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick
8:00PM - 8:45PM TAP Chloe Arnold
7:00 AM Registration / Merchandise Open 7:30 AM Registration / Merchandise Open
WORKSHOP WORKSHOP
3:00PM - 9:00 PM Mini & Junior Workshop Day 1 2:15PM - 7:45PM Teen & Senior Workshop
4:30 PM Teachers' Dinner
7:45PM Teen & Senior Convention Finale

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

7:30 AM Mini & Junior Duo/Trios + Groups (awards @ 1:45 PM)

JUNIORS

3:00PM - 4:00PM LYRICAL

4:00PM - 5:00 PM JAZZ**

5:00PM - 6:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ
6:00PM - 6:45PM JAZZ PLUS

6:45PM - 7:30 PM DINNER

7:30PM - 8:15PM BALLET

8:15PM - 9:00 PM TAP
MINIS

3:00PM - 4:00PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ
4:00PM - 5:00PM LYRICAL

5:00 PM - 6:00PM TAP

6:00PM - 6:45PM BALLET

6:45PM - 7:30PM DINNER

7:30PM - 8:15PM JAZZ**

8:15PM - 9:00 PM JAZZ PLUS

Diamond Court
Suzi Taylor

Joe Lanteri
Andy Pellick
Dana Wilson

Kim Craven
Chloe Arnold
Derby

Andy Pellick
Suzi Taylor
Chloe Arnold
Kim Craven

Abby Tatro
Dana Wilson

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

8:00 AM Teen & Senior Groups (awards @ 12 PM)

SENIORS Derby
2:15PM - 3:15PM STREET JAZZ James Alonzo White
3:15PM - 4:00 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson

4:00PM - 4:45PM BALLET Kim Craven
4:45PM - 5:30 PM DINNER

5:30PM - 6:15PM TAP Chloe Arnold
6:15PM - 7:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick
7:00PM - 7:45PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

TEENS Diamond Court
2:15PM - 3:15PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson
3:15PM - 4:00PM STREET JAZZ James Alonzo White

4:00PM - 4:45PM TAP Chloe Arnold
4:45PM - 5:30 PM DINNER

5:30PM - 6:15PM BALLET Kim Craven
6:15PM - 7:00 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
7:00 PM - 7:45PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick
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8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM

1:30 AM
1:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:26 PM

SATURDAY

READY SET DANCE! Session 1

8:30 AM INTRO
9:00 AM TAP
9:30 AM BALLET
9:40 AM BREAK
10:10 AM HIP HOP
10:30 AM JAZZ

READY SET DANCE! Session 2

11:45 AM INTRO
12:15 PM TAP
12:45 PM BALLET
12:55 PM BREAK
1:25 PM HIP HOP
1:55 PM JAZZ

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM

SUNDAY

READY SET DANCE! Session 1

10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM

11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
1:55 AM

TAP

BALLET

BREAK

HIP HOP

JAZZ

REHEARSAL/SHOW PREP/MOVE TO MAIN STAGE

READY, SET, DANCE! SHOW ON MAIN STAGE-ALL
WELCOME!

READY SET DANCE! Session 2

12:20 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM

TAP

BALLET

BREAK

HIP HOP

JAZZ

REHEARSAL/SHOW PREP/MOVE TO MAIN STAGE

READY, SET, DANCE! SHOW ON MAIN STAGE-ALL
WELCOME!
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