New York City Dance Alliance

MEADOWLANDS, NJ

May 2-4, 2025













SATURDAY

7:30 AM Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM Teen & Senior Workshop Classes Day 1 8:45 PM Mini & Junior Workshop Classes Day 2

11:30 AM Parent Chat w/ Joe

8:45 PM Mini & Junior Convention Finale

SENIORS		Derby
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	BALLET	Kim Craven
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	JAZZ**	Joe Lanteri
10:00 AM - 11:15 AM	TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS	
11-1E AM 11-4E AM	LUNCH	

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson 12:30 PM - 1:15 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick 1:15 PM - 2:00 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

TEENS Diamond Court

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM BALLET Kim Craven 10:00 AM - 11:15 AM TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS 11:15 AM - 11:45 AM LUNCH

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick 12:30 PM - 1:15 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 1:15 PM - 2:00 PM TAP Chloe Arnold

JUNIORS Diamond Court

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM BALLET Kim Craven 5:00 PM - 5:45 PM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS (Finalists only)

6:45 PM - 7:15 PM DINNER 7:15 PM - 8:00 PM TAP Chloe Arnold

8:00 PM - 8:45 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson Derby 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM BALLET Kim Craven

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM JAZZ (*Audition Finalists selected) Joe Lanteri 5:00 PM - 5:45 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM JAZZ - OD Finalists to JR room Gracie Anderson 6:45 PM - 7:15 PM DINNER Andy Pellick

NDAY

7:15 PM - 8:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ 8:00 PM - 8:45 PM TAP Chloe Arnold

7:30 AM Registration / Merchandise Open

2:15 PM - 7:45 PM Teen & Senior Workshop 4:30 PM Teachers' Dinner

7:00 PM - 7:45 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ

THURSDAY

COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com

2:00 PM Teen Solos + Duo/Trios (gwards @ 6:50 PM)

7:20 PM Senior Solos + Duo/Trios (awards @ 10:30 PM)

8:00 AM Mini & Junior Solos (awards @ 1:20 PM)

7:00 AM Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

3:00 PM - 9:00 PM Mini & Junior Workshop Day 1

7:30 AM Registration Open

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

7:30 AM Mini & Junior Duo/Trios + Groups (awards @ 1:45 PM)

7:45 PM Teen & Senior Convention Finale COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

8:00 AM Teen & Senior Groups (awards @ 12 PM)

WORKSHOP

JUNIORS			Diamond Court
3:00 PM -	4:00 PM	LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
4:00 PM -	5:00 PM	JAZZ**	Joe Lanteri
5:00 PM -	6:00 PM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ	Andy Pellick
6:00 PM -	6:45 PM	JAZZ PLUS	Dana Wilson
6:45 PM -	7:30 PM	DINNER	
7:30 PM -	8:15 PM	BALLET	Kim Craven
8:15 PM -	9:00 PM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
MINIC			Derhy

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ Andy Pellick 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM TAP Chloe Arnold 6:00 PM - 6:45 PM BALLET Kim Craven

6:45 PM - 7:30 PM DINNER 7:30 PM - 8:15 PM JAZZ** Abby Tatro 8:15 PM - 9:00 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson

SENIORS Derby 2:15 PM - 3:15 PM STREET JAZZ James Alonzo White 3:15 PM - 4:00 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson 4:00 PM - 4:45 PM BALLET Kim Craven 4:45 PM - 5:30 PM DINNER 5:30 PM - 6:15 PM TAP Chloe Arnold 6:15 PM - 7:00 PM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ **Andy Pellick** 7:00 PM - 7:45 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor **TEENS** Diamond Court 2:15 PM - 3:15 PM JAZZ PLUS Dana Wilson 3:15 PM - 4:00 PM STREET JAZZ James Alonzo White 4:00 PM - 4:45 PM TAP Chloe Arnold 4:45 PM - 5:30 PM DINNER 5:30 PM - 6:15 PM BALLET Kim Craven 6:15 PM - 7:00 PM LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

Andy Pellick



MEADOWLANDS, NJ May 2-4, 2025

SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
READY SET DANCE! Session 1	READY SET DANCE! Session 1		
8:15 AM - 8:30 AM INTRO	10:00 AM - 10:20 AM TAP		
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM TAP	10:20 AM - 10:35 AM BALLET		
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM BALLET	10:35 AM - 10:45 AM BREAK		
9:30 AM - 9:40 AM BREAK	10:45 AM - 11:10 AM HIP HOP		
9:40 AM - 10:10 AM HIP HOP	11:10 AM - 11:30 AM JAZZ		
10:10 AM - 10:30 AM JAZZ	11:30 AM - 11:50 AM REHEARSAL/SHOW PREP/MOVE TO MAIN STAGE		
	11:55 AM READY, SET, DANCE! SHOW ON MAIN STAGE-ALL WELCOME!		
READY SET DANCE! Session 2	READY SET DANCE! Session 2		
11:30 AM - 11:45 AM INTRO	12:00 PM - 12:20 PM TAP		
11:45 AM - 12:15 PM TAP	12:20 PM - 12:35 PM BALLET		
12:15 PM - 12:45 PM BALLET	12:35 PM - 12:45 PM BREAK		
12:45 PM - 12:55 PM BREAK	12:45 PM - 1:10 PM HIP HOP		
12:55 PM - 1:25 PM HIP HOP	1:10 PM - 1:30 PM JAZZ		
1:25 PM - 1:55 PM JAZZ	1:30 PM - 1:45 PM REHEARSAL/SHOW PREP/MOVE TO MAIN STAGE		
	1:50 PM READY, SET, DANCE! SHOW ON MAIN STAGE-ALL WELCOME!		